2021-2022 Private Security licence, registration and permits fee

Fee Unit Value 2021-2022

VICTORIA POLICE

schedule

Effective 1st July 2021
Private Security Licence

Private Security Individual
Licence

Private Security Business
Licence (Natural Person)

Private Security Business
Licence (Body Corporate)

Private Security Registration

Private Security Individual
Registration

Private Security Business
Registration (Sole Trader)

Private Security Business
Registration (Body
Corporate)

Permits

Interstate - Individual &
Business Licence
Overseas - Bodyguard
Licence

Interstate - Individual &
Business Registration

Variation of Licence
Application to Vary Licence
to add a Class A Activity
(Individual)

Application to Vary Licence
to add a Class A Activity
(Sole Trader)

Application to Vary Licence
to add a Class A Activity
(Body Corporate)
Application to Vary or
Revoke a Licence
Condition

Variation of Registration
Application to Vary
Registration to add a Class
B Activity (Individual)

No.
Activities
1

A b WONPFPFOO~MONMNPEOODMWONDN
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Duration Application Fee
3 Years $66.10
3 Years $72.70
3 Years $79.40
3 Years $86.00
3 Years $92.60
3 Years $145.50
3 Years $160.10
3 Years $174.50
3 Years $189.10
3 Years $203.70
3 Years $242.40
3 Years $266.60
3 Years $290.80
3 Years $315.20
3 years $339.50
3 Years $49.90
3 Years $55.00
3 Years $108.70
3 Years $119.60
3 Years $182.20
3 Years $200.30
$65.20

$130.30

$65.20

$32.60

$71.70

$119.40

$33.30

$24.60

Maintenance Fee

$367.90
$422.00
$449.10
$476.20
$503.20
$844.10
$898.20
$1,006.40
$1,060.50
$1,114.60
$1,374.30
$1,531.30
$1,666.50
$1,796.40
$1,926.20

$270.50
$292.20
$633.10
$687.20
$1,060.50

$1,163.30

$61.50
$122.90

$61.50

$92.30

$205.30

$342.00

$69.20

Total Licence Fee

$434.00
$494.70
$528.50
$562.20
$595.80
$989.60
$1,058.30
$1,180.90
$1,249.60
$1,318.30
$1,616.70
$1,797.90
$1,957.30
$2,111.60
$2,265.70

$320.40
$347.20
$741.80

$806.80
$1,242.70

$1,363.60

$126.70
$253.20

$126.70

$124.90

$277.00

$461.40

$33.30

$93.80



Application to Vary

Registration to add a Class $53.60 $153.90
B Activity (Sole Trader)

Application to Vary

Registration to add a Class $89.70 $256.50
B Activity (Body Corporate)

Application to Vary or

Revoke a Registration $33.30

Condition

Duplicate
Licence/Registration

Private Security Individual Licence with a firearms licence application in at the same time

$43.20

1
2
Individual Licence 3
4
5
1
Business Licence (natural 2
persons) 3
4
5
1
Business Licence (body 3
corporate)
4
5

Private Security Individual Registration with a Private Security Individual Licence in at the same time
Private Security Individual 1

Registration

Private Security Business
Registration (Sole Trader)
Private Security Business
Registration (Body
Corporate) 2

Private Security Individual Registration with a firearms licence application in at the same time
Private Security Individual 1

Registration

R NEPDN

Private Security Business
Registration (Sole Trader)

Private Security Business
Registration (Body
Corporate)

N P NDNEFEDN

$207.50

$346.20

$33.30

$43.20

$395.10
$451.70
$481.60
$511.50
$541.50
$903.40
$963.90
$1,077.60
$1,138.10
$1,198.60
$1,473.70
$1,640.20
$1,785.40
$1,925.40
$2,065.30

$264.50
$286.20
$615.00
$668.30

$1,030.20
$1,130.40

$291.20
$315.00
$677.30
$736.10
$1,134.70

$1,245.00



