

2021-2022 Private Security licence, registration and permits fee schedule

Fee Unit Value 2021-2022 Effective 1st July 2021					
Private Security Licence	No. Activities	Duration	Application Fee	Maintenance Fee	Total Licence Fee
	1	3 Years	\$66.10	\$367.90	\$434.00
Private Security Individual	2	3 Years	\$72.70	\$422.00	\$494.70
Licence	3	3 Years	\$79.40	\$449.10	\$528.50
	4	3 Years	\$86.00	\$476.20	\$562.20
	5	3 Years	\$92.60	\$503.20	\$595.80
	1	3 Years	\$145.50	\$844.10	\$989.60
Private Security Business	2	3 Years	\$160.10	\$898.20	\$1,058.30
Licence (Natural Person)	3	3 Years	\$174.50	\$1,006.40	\$1,180.90
	4	3 Years	\$189.10	\$1,060.50	\$1,249.60
	5	3 Years	\$203.70	\$1,114.60	\$1,318.30
	1	3 Years	\$242.40	\$1,374.30	\$1,616.70
Bi de Oceanie Britania	2	3 Years	\$266.60	\$1,531.30	\$1,797.90
Private Security Business Licence (Body Corporate)	3	3 Years	\$290.80	\$1,666.50	\$1,957.30
Licerice (Body Corporate)	4	3 Years	\$315.20	\$1,796.40	\$2,111.60
	5	3 years	\$339.50	\$1,926.20	\$2,265.70
Private Security Registration	on				
Private Security Individual	1	3 Years	\$49.90	\$270.50	\$320.40
Registration	2	3 Years	\$55.00	\$292.20	\$347.20
Private Security Business	1	3 Years	\$108.70	\$633.10	\$741.80
Registration (Sole Trader)	2	3 Years	\$119.60	\$687.20	\$806.80
Private Security Business	1	3 Years	\$182.20	\$1,060.50	\$1,242.70
Registration (Body Corporate)	2	3 Years	\$200.30	\$1,163.30	\$1,363.60
Permits					
Interstate - Individual & Business Licence			\$65.20	\$61.50	\$126.70
Overseas - Bodyguard Licence			\$130.30	\$122.90	\$253.20
Interstate - Individual & Business Registration			\$65.20	\$61.50	\$126.70
Variation of Licence					
Application to Vary Licence to add a Class A Activity (Individual) Application to Vary Licence			\$32.60	\$92.30	\$124.90
to add a Class A Activity (Sole Trader)			\$71.70	\$205.30	\$277.00
Application to Vary Licence to add a Class A Activity (Body Corporate) Application to Vary or			\$119.40	\$342.00	\$461.40
Revoke a Licence Condition			\$33.30		\$33.30
Variation of Registration					
Application to Vary Registration to add a Class B Activity (Individual)			\$24.60	\$69.20	\$93.80

Application to Vary		ሲ ሮኃ ርዕ	#452.00	\$207.50
Registration to add a Class B Activity (Sole Trader)		\$53.60	\$153.90	\$207.50
plication to Vary				
egistration to add a Class		\$89.70	\$256.50	\$346.20
Activity (Body Corporate) pplication to Vary or				
Revoke a Registration		\$33.30		\$33.30
Condition				
Ouplicate Licence/Registration		\$43.20		\$43.20
——————————————————————————————————————	icence with a firearr	ns licence application in at the	same time	
	1	те постава предостава постава		\$395.10
	2			\$451.70
ndividual Licence	3			\$481.60
	4			\$511.50
Business Licence (natural persons)	5			\$541.50
	1			\$903.40
	2			\$963.90
	3			\$1,077.60
	4			\$1,138.10
	5			\$1,198.60
Business Licence (body corporate)	1			\$1,473.70
	2			\$1,640.20
	3 4			\$1,785.40 \$1,925.40
	4 5			\$1,925.40 \$2,065.30
Privata Sagurity Individual D	*	rivate Security Individual Licen	oo in at the came tim	
Private Security Individual	egistration with a Fi	Tivate Security Individual Licent	ce ili at the same tim	\$264.50
Registration	2			\$286.20
Private Security Business Registration (Sole Trader) Private Security Business Registration (Body Corporate)	_ 1			\$615.00
	2			\$668.30
	1			\$1,030.20
	2			\$1,130.40
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	egistration with a fir	rearms licence application in at	the same time	, ,
	1			\$291.20
Private Security Individual	2			\$315.00
Private Security Individual Registration				\$677.30
Registration Private Security Business	1			ψ0σ0
Registration Private Security Business Registration (Sole Trader)				\$736.10
Registration Private Security Business	1			•